((1/21/2 brick)brick)
Typical Performance
ĴWide Input voltage range (2:1/4:1)
ĴTypical Efficiency:85%
ĴInput under voltage,over voltage protection
ĴShort circuit protection,auto reconvery
ĴInput-output isolated
ĴPCB Board in-line type installs

PART # Input voltage range Output voltage / current
- 2 -
/4 1̟
VO1 VO2 VO3
V A V A V A
SLD50Q-S2V5
12V(9~18V)
18V(9~36V)
36V(18~72V)
24V(18~36V)
48V(36~72V)
110V(70~185V)
300V(200~400V)
2.5V 10A
SLD50Q-S3V3 3.3V 10A
SLD50Q- S05 5V 10A
SLD50Q- S12 12V 4.2A
SLD50Q-S15 15V 3.3A
SLD50Q-S24 24V 2.1A
SLD50Q-S28 28V 1.8A
SLD50Q-S48 48V 1.1A
SLD100Q-S2V5 2.5V 20A
SLD100Q-S3V3 3.3V 20A
SLD100Q-S05 5V 20A
SLD100Q-S12 12V 8.3A
SLD100Q-S15 15V 6.7A
SLD100Q-S24 24V 4.2A
SLD100Q-S28 28V 3.6A
SLD100Q-S48 48V 2.1A
SLD150Q-S2V5 2.5V 30A
SLD150Q-S3V3 3.3V 30A
SLD150Q-S05 5V 30A
SLD150Q-S12 12V 12.5 A
SLD150Q-S15 15V 10A
SLD150Q-S24 24V 6.25A
SLD150Q-S28 28V 5.4A
SLD150Q-S48 48V 3.1A
SLD200Q-S2V5
18V(9~36V)
24V(18~36V)
36V(18~72V)
48V(36~72V)
110V(66~160V)
2.5V 40A
SLD200Q-S3V3 3.3V 40A
SLD200Q-S05 5V 40A
SLD200Q-S12 12V 16.7A
SLD200Q-S15 15V 13.3A
SLD200Q-S24 24V 8.3A
SLD200Q-S28 28V 7.1A
SLD200Q-S48 48V 4.2A
SLD350Q-S12 24V(18~36V)
48V(36~72V)
12V 29.2A
SLD350Q-S15 15V 23.3
SLD350Q-S24 24V 14.6A
- 3 -
Mechanical Dimension
Temperature Curve